
Electrical & Computer Engineering Department 
Spring 2026 – Faculty Advising Schedule 

Department Chair Office/Email Phone Office Hours  

Engin, Ege E-426A 
aengin@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-2726 T 12:30-2:00pm 

MSEE Graduate Advisor Office/Email Phone Office Hours  
Nagaraj, Santosh E-403D 

snagaraj@sdsu.edu (619) 594-7154 T, TH   12:30-2:00pm 
 

Faculty BS Electrical Engineering Undergraduate Advisors 

Student’s 
Last Name Faculty Advisor Office/Email Phone Office Hours 

A – As Ashrafi, Ashkan E 410A 
ashrafi@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-3703 T, TH 2:00-3:00pm 

or by appointment 

At – Carl Huang, Tong  E 403E 
thuang7@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-3038 M 12:30-1:30pm 

or by appointment 

Carm – Dh Kumar, Sunil EIS 308 
skumar@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-7012 W 4:00-5:00pm 

Di – Garh Manshadi, Saeed E 202D 
smanshadi@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-3139 W 1:00-2:00pm 

by appointment 

Gari – Hn Mi, Chris E 403C 
cmi@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-3741 T 2:00-3:00pm 

or by appointments  

Ho – Kh Nguyen, Duy H.N. E 408 
duy.nguyen@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-2430 M 1:00-2:00pm 

T 2:00-3:00pm 

Ki – Marh Ratnarajah, Tharm 
EIS 318 
tratnarajah@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-2305 

M, W 2:00-3:15pm (EE300) 
M, W 6:00-7:00pm (EE696)  
or by appointment  

Mari – Nf Sabzehgar, Reza 
E 101B 
rsabzehgar@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-7791 F 11:00am -12:00pm 

Ng – Ral Seshagiri, Sridhar 
E 403G 
sridhar.seshagiri@sdsu.edu (619) 594-1960 M, W 3:30-4:45pm 

Ram – Sb Sharma, Satish 
EIS 306 
ssharma@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-0241 --- 

Wo – Z Töreyin, Hakan 
E 300B 
htoreyin@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-0795 W 11:00-1:00pm 

 

Faculty BS Computer Engineering Undergraduate Advisors 

Student’s 
Last Name Faculty Advisor Office/Email Phone Office Hours 

A – Chh Aksanli, Baris 
E 101A 
baksanli@sdsu.edu (619) 594-2257 T, TH 3:00-4:30pm 

Chi – Ha Alimohammad, 
Amir 

E 412 
aalimohammad@sdsu.edu (619) 594-2493 by appointment only 
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He – K Huang, Ke E 202B 
khuang@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-7792 M, W 3:30-4:30pm 

--- Ozturk, Yusuf EIS 316 
yozturk@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-4550 --- 

L – O Paolini, Christopher E 411 
cpaolini@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-7159 T, TH 12:30-2:00pm 

P – Sae Ponzina, Flavio E 410 
fponzina@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-0073 T, TH 1:00-2:00pm 

--- Mahasweta, Sarkar 
E 202C 
msarkar2@sdsu.edu (619) 594-7797 

By appointment: Schedule an 
appointment with an email 
to msarkar2@sdsu.edu 

Saf – Z Xie, Junfei E 403B 
jxie4@sdsu.edu  (619) 594-2068 T, TH  2:00-3:00pm 

 

Electrical and Computer Engineering Lecturers  

Lecturers Office/Email Office Hours 
Balci, Murat E 403H 

mbalci@sdsu.edu  F 6:45pm (after class) 

Betancourt, Ramon E 101H 
rbetancourt@sdsu.edu M 12:00-2:00pm, 3:00-5:00pm 

Cabuk, Umut Can EIS 322 
ucabuk@sdsu.edu  F 2:00-3:00pm 

Chung, Sanguoon E 101C 
schung2@sdsu.edu  

T, TH 11:00-12:15pm (EE458) 
W 11:50-12:50pm (EE458L) 

Dogan, Ugur E 403J 
udogan@sdsu.edu  

M, W 8:30-9:30pm 
or by appointment 

Kaveh, Parisa E 403L  
pkaveh@sdsu.edu  

T, TH 9:00-10:00am 
or by appointment 

Lukic, Zdravko E 403H 
zlukic@sdsu.edu  

T, TH 9:15-9:45am (COMPE572) 
M, F 9:00-9:30am (EE439) 

Nunez, Denis E 101C 
donunez@sdsu.edu  

T, TH 2:45-3:15pm  
by appointment 

Phillips, Dave E 403J 
dave.phillips@sdsu.edu 

T, TH 3:00-3:50pm 
by appointment only  

Tutberidze, Michael E 202E 
mtutberidze@sdsu.edu  M, W 10:00-11:00am 

Yamada, Hidenori E 202E 
hyamada@sdsu.edu  T, TH 12:15-1:15pm  

 

Undergraduate Major Advisors – Center for Student Success in Engineering 

Student’s Last Name Advisor Office Email 
K – Z Noah Peters E 200C njpeters@sdsu.edu  
A – J Claudia Gavaldon E 216 B3 cgavaldon@sdsu.edu  
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